
COMPETITORS BY DIV / CAT FULL‐NAME CLUB RESULT Competitors in DIVISION

KUMITE :   Elite

1 REGLAR, EMILY AVK GOLD 3

2 COLLIER, FAITH AVK SILVER 3

3 Farrell, Katelyn FMA BRONZE 3

KUMITE :   Dragon (10 to 11) ‐ INTERMEDIATE :   

1 BURTON, KEEGAN KCK GOLD 6

2 SHAW, MATTHEW PKA SILVER 6

3 SALAH, ALAN NUR BRONZE 6

3 ROSE, ALEX AVK BRONZE 6

KUMITE :   Dragon (10 to 11) ‐ NOVICE : 

1 WALL, LUCAS NUR GOLD 2

2 Baker, Jack NUR SILVER 2

KUMITE :   Elite (Provincial Team ‐ Black) : 

1 SHEA, JOHN AVK GOLD 4

2 HISCOCK, BRIAN NTK SILVER 4

3 BESSO, COLBY AVK BRONZE 4

3 MILLER, NATHAN AVK BRONZE 4

KUMITE :   FEMALE KUMITE 1 : 

1 PILGRIM, NEVAEH KCK GOLD 3

2 Reid, Mackenzie AVK SILVER 3

3 ALBERTO, SOFIA NUR BRONZE 3

KUMITE :   FLAG KUMITE 2 :    :

1 ALBERTO, MATEO NUR GOLD 12

2 MEADUS, DYLAN PKA SILVER 12

3 GUNN, LELAND NUR BRONZE 12

3 AYERS, JOHN KCK BRONZE 12

KUMITE :   MALE (9‐10) MIXED :    :

1 SQUIRES, EVAN KCK GOLD 5

2 Earle, Lucas FMA SILVER 5

3 Whelan, Benjamin FMA BRONZE 5

3 JONES, VINCENT KCK BRONZE 5

KUMITE :   Ninja ( 8 and under) ‐ FLAG KUMITE 1 : 

1 WALL, LIAM NUR GOLD 14

2 QUANN, DREW PKA SILVER 14

3 Scaplen, Conall NUR BRONZE 14

3 OSBORNE, MATTHEW PKA BRONZE 14

KUMITE :   Tiger (8 to 9) ‐ MIXED :  

1 FRASER, IAN AVK GOLD 6

2 CROWLEY, LIAM AVK SILVER 6

3 RICHARDS, LYALL NUR BRONZE 6

3 ANGEL, JACKSON PKA BRONZE 6

KUMITE :   U14 ‐ ADVANCED :  

1 RYAN, ALEX AVK GOLD 8

2 CROCKER, RYAN AVK SILVER 8

3 RYAN, NOAH AVK BRONZE 8

3 SQUIRES, MAX KCK BRONZE 8

KUMITE :   Youth (12 to 13) ‐ MIXED :   

1 Hollett, Alexander AVK GOLD 5

2 GREENSLADE, SAM NTK SILVER 5

3 HEALEY, AIDEN AVK BRONZE 5

3 REID, CALEB NTK BRONZE 5



COMPETITORS BY DIV / CAT FULL‐NAME CLUB RESULT Competitors in DIVISION

KATA :   (12 ‐ 14) MIXED :  ADVANCED   :

1 SULLIVAN, MADISON AVK GOLD 6

2 REGLAR, EMILY AVK SILVER 6

3 Farrell, Katelyn FMA BRONZE 6

3 RIDEOUT, ELLA NTK BRONZE 6

KATA :   Dragon (10 to 11) ‐ NOVICE :    :

1 WALL, LUCAS NUR GOLD 6

2 FITZPATRICK, KARLEIGH NTK SILVER 6

3 Reid, Mackenzie AVK BRONZE 6

3 Baker, Jack NUR BRONZE 6

KATA :   Dragon (10 to 11) :    :

1 SQUIRES, EVAN KCK GOLD 14

2 SHAW, MATTHEW PKA SILVER 14

3 DOYLE, SEAMUS PKA BRONZE 14

3 SALAH, ALAN NUR BRONZE 14

KATA :   Elite 15 + :    :

1 HANN, JACK NTK GOLD 6

2 Fontaine, Gracie AVK SILVER 6

3 Green, Zachary AVK BRONZE 6

3 O'REILLY, CHANTEL NTK BRONZE 6

KATA :   Ninja ( 8 and under) :    :

1 KEARLEY, ABIGAIL NTK GOLD 15

2 SULLIVAN, OLIVIA AVK SILVER 15

3 OSBORNE, MATTHEW PKA BRONZE 15

3 POWER, GEORGIA PKA BRONZE 15

KATA :   Tiger (8 to 9) ‐ MIXED :    :

1 POWER, ADELLE PKA GOLD 7

2 Evans, Tgomas AVK SILVER 7

3 ANGEL, JACKSON PKA BRONZE 7

3 QUANN, CAMERON PKA BRONZE 7

KATA :   Tiger (8 to 9) ‐ NOVICE :    :

1 FRASER, IAN AVK GOLD 9

2 CROWLEY, LIAM AVK SILVER 9

3 RICHARDS, LYALL NUR BRONZE 9

3 Reid, Hayley AVK BRONZE 9

KATA :   Youth (12 to 13) ‐ MIXED ‐ ADVANCED :    :

1 CROCKER, RYAN AVK GOLD 8

2 RYAN, NOAH AVK SILVER 8

3 Gardiner, Cameron AVK BRONZE 8

3 RYAN, ALEX AVK BRONZE 8

KATA :   Youth (12 to 13) ‐ MIXED :    :

1 Hollett, Alexander AVK GOLD 8

2 REGULAR, ANNA NTK SILVER 8

3 KING, NATHAN NTK BRONZE 8

3 ROYLE, LUCAS NTK BRONZE 8



COMPETITORS BY DIV / CAT FULL‐NAME CLUB RESULT Teams in DIVISION

T‐KATA :   ADVANCED :    :

1 REGULAR, ANNA NTK 1 GOLD 5

1 RIDEOUT, ELLA NTK 1 GOLD 5

1 ROYLE, LUCAS NTK 1 GOLD 5

2 COLLIER, FAITH AVK 1 SILVER 5

2 DUFFIE, CARYS AVK 1 SILVER 5

2 REGLAR, EMILY AVK 1 SILVER 5

3 WHITTLE, NOAH AVK 3 BRONZE 5

3 Green, Brady AVK 3 BRONZE 5

3 Green, Zachary AVK 3 BRONZE 5

3 CROCKER, RYAN AVK 2 BRONZE 5

3 RYAN, ALEX AVK 2 BRONZE 5

3 RYAN, NOAH AVK 2 BRONZE 5

T‐KATA :   Ninja / Dragon ‐ INTERMEDIATE :    :

1 JONES, VINCENT KCK 1 GOLD 5

1 PILGRIM, NEVAEH KCK 1 GOLD 5

1 BURTON, KEEGAN KCK 1 GOLD 5

2 POWER, ADELLE PKA 1 SILVER 5

2 HUTCHINGS, CLAIRE PKA 1 SILVER 5

2 POWER, GEORGIA PKA 1 SILVER 5

3 SHAW, MATTHEW PKA 3 BRONZE 5

3 DOYLE, SEAMUS PKA 3 BRONZE 5

3 Angel, Samuel PKA 3 BRONZE 5

3 ANGEL, JACKSON PKA 2 BRONZE 5

3 OSBORNE, MATTHEW PKA 2 BRONZE 5

3 QUANN, CAMERON PKA 2 BRONZE 5

T‐KATA :   NOVICE ‐ MIXED :    :

1 SULLIVAN, OLIVIA AVK 6 GOLD 4

1 SULLIVAN, LUKE AVK 6 GOLD 4

1 Reid, Hayley AVK 6 GOLD 4

2 CROWLEY, LIAM AVK 5 SILVER 4

2 OLDFORD, GRAYSON AVK 5 SILVER 4

2 Reid, Mackenzie AVK 5 SILVER 4

3 PORTER, JACKSON NUR 2 BRONZE 4

3 WALL, LIAM NUR 2 BRONZE 4

3 GUNN, KEEGAN NUR 2 BRONZE 4

3 PACK, CHLOE NUR 3 BRONZE 4

3 COSTELLO, ARIA NUR 3 BRONZE 4

3 Dempster, Robert NUR 3 BRONZE 4


